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CUP Mental Health Initiative

• You are struggling? Feeling more than stressed out? Or have 
a friend/fellow student/colleague that is having mental health 
problems and you are not sure what to do? 

• Contact the CUP Mental health first aid (MHFA) responders 
(a team of students, PhD students and staff) and get tips on 
how to help your peers in difficult situations or receive 
information where you can get professional help. 

• The MHFA trained persons have all attended a 12-hour course 
on basic knowledge of various mental health problems and 
crises and have passed a short certification exam upon 
completion of the course. 

• Like traditional first aid, they are not medically trained 
professionals, but they can offer initial support until 
appropriate professional help is available. You may contact 
the MHFA responders directly or write an email 
to mentalhealth@cup.lmu.de
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CUP Mental Health Initiative

MHFA trained persons at CUP (students, PhD Students & permanent staff)

•Jasmin Lechner, jalech@cup.uni-muenchen.de, + 49 89 2180 77498

•Manh Tri Phi, Tri.phi@cup.uni-muenchen.de, +49 89 2180 77476 and +49 89 2180 77846

•Dr. Constantin Hoch, constantin.hoch@cup.uni-muenchen.de, +49 89 2180 77421

•Melina von Wenczowski, M.Wenczowski@campus.lmu.de

•Prof. Lena Daumann, lena.daumann@lmu.de, +49 89 2180 77486

•Katrin Wiebe, katrin.wiebe@cup.uni-muenchen.de +49 89 2180 77029

•Nina Karguth, nina.karguth@cup.uni-muenchen.de, +49 89 2180 77455

•Dr. Marco Keller, marco.keller@cup.uni-muenchen.de, +49 89 2180 77299

•Anna-Maria Gantert, A.Gantert@campus.lmu.de

Mental health resources at LMU

•Ebook: Managing your Mental Health during your PhD: A Survival Guide by Zoë J. Ayres, 1st ed. 2022, 

Springer International Publishing, ISBN/ISSN/ISMN 9783031141942 is freely available at the ULB

link-springer-com.emedien.ub.uni-muenchen.de/book/10.1007/978-3-031-14194-2

•Central website at LMU with resources for staff and students

www.lmu.de/de/die-lmu/arbeiten-an-der-lmu/zusaetzliche-angebote/diversity/lmuwecare/index.html
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